P
 in
 H
e
a
d
e
r 2

Plating:Gold Plated
A/L1/B
ORDER INFORMATION
P  H  2 D X  X  -  X  X  X  X B  -  X
Plastic Height 1:Single Row ◎G:Gold Flash S:Selective
◎B:Black insulator
Fill in Dimension For L:RoHS + P.B.T
D:Stack Straight Type
15:H=1.5mm
20:H=2.0mm
2:Dual Row GA:Gold 5u"
GB:Gold 10u"
GC:Gold 20u"
GD:Gold 30u"
SA:Selective 5u"
SB:Selective 10u"
SC:Selective 20u"
SD:Selective 30u"
Special Design
A/L1/B For PH2D
U:RoHS + Hi-Temp.
◎:Standard Recommend
No. of Contact Per Row
(02~50)
T:Tin Plated
TE:Tin 200u"
H
±